SELV 20 110
UKeco AC
LTDPOWEREcopac (UK) Power Ltd
Unit 4, Ridgeway, Crendon Industrial Area
Long Crendon, Bucks, HP18 9BF
Tel: +44 (0) 1844 204420
Email: enquiry@ecopacpower.co.uk
UKeco AC
LTDPOWER 3.5W Triac Dimmable 350mA LED Driver
ECP3-ILP-T Series
Features:
• Voltage (198-264VAC)
• Class II design
• Triac dimmable (Leading & Trailing Edge)
• Lighting safety approved
• Protections: short circuit/ overload/ open circuit
protection
• Suitable for indoor LED lighting related application
• No-load standby wattage consumption <0.5W
Models
Output Specifications
Output Current
Output Voltage
Rated Power
Input Specifications
198-264VACInput Voltage
50-60HzFrequency Range
Full Load Efficiency (Typ.)
Protection
hiccup mode, restart automatically after fault correctionShort Circuit
exceed maximum rated load times 1.2-1.5Over Loading
3.5W
AC Current (Max.)
0.7@full loadPower Factor
2.5-10V
1.25A/63uSInrush Current
Environment
-20 - 50°CWorking Temperature
10%...95%RHWorking Humidity
IIProtection Class
Safety & EMC
EN613471, EN61347-2-13Safety standards
ECP3-350ILP-T
65%
EN61000-3-2; EN61000-3-3; EN61547EMS
350mA
0.03A
UKeco AC
LTDPOWEREcopac (UK) Power Ltd
Unit 4, Ridgeway, Crendon Industrial Area
Long Crendon, Bucks, HP18 9BF
Tel: +44 (0) 1844 204420
Email: enquiry@ecopacpower.co.uk
UKeco AC
LTDPOWER 3.5W Triac Dimmable 350mA LED Driver
ECP3-ILP-T Series
Mechanical Specifications
Other Specifications
Weight
50.2x 30 x 20 mmSize
EN62493-2010EMF
EN1194-2012ERP
Safety & EMC
IP20IP Rating
Output Length Cable 180mm
48.7kg